
(Average Score)11.94HOSCI 2012 Scores: Lanny's Quail Flush
Score Team Members Score Team Members Score Team Members

20 Keith Talley. Troy Mouret
19 Willy Coffey. Paul Conover
18 Preston Borne. Derrek 
18 Keith Talley. Troy Mouret
18 Shannon Dowies. Keith 
17 HAYES GARRETT. KEVIN 
17 Shannon Dowies. Tim 
17 Cade Orgeron. Troy Lopez
17 Tim Halbrook. James 
17 Shannon Dowies. Tim 
16 Perry Cowville. Dennis 
16 RICHARD WEST. CJ 
16 Mike Borne. Derrek Borne
16 CARL HAMMOND. CJ 
16 James Thompson. Keith 
16 Jordan Trahan. Shannon 
15 RICHARD COATNEY. 
15 Tal Saunier. Brad Brewer
15 Lyle Landry. Sammy 
15 CHARLIE THOMPSON. 
15 DAN FRANZ. ROBBIE 
15 Hammer. Charlie Thompson
15 Brad Brewer. Stuart 
15 RICHARD WEST. CJ 

15 Tal Saunier. Jeb Beilard
15 MATHEW HUTCHINSON. 
14 Terry Deroche. Lyle Landry
14 Kenny Lee. Joe Carter
14 RANDY ROGERS. KEITH 
14 James Thompson. Tim 
14 CHAD BERTRAND. JOHN 
14 Shannon Dowies. Tim 
13 Brad Trahan. Butch 
13 Bill Price. Hampton Yowler
13 Bill Price. Mike Matherne
13 Bill Foret. Billy Foret
13 Brett Skiles. Chad Bertrand
13 Stuart Faucheaux. Lenny 
13 J.M. Fail. Mike Peacock
13 Reed Whitney. Kenny 
13 DEBBIE BOWER. 
13 Casey Walters. Mathew 
13 MIKE PEACOCK. JM FAEL
13 CARY DAVID. SHAWN 
13 DANNY RHODES. DON 
13 JORDAN TRAHAN. 
13 KENNY M. JOE CARTER
12 KENNY MOREAU. KENNY 

12 Mike Borne. Doug Breaux
12 Joey Begnaud. Eddie 
12 CHARLES MILLER. 
12 Hampton Fowler. Perry 
12 DON UMPHRIES. 
12 Dennis Colter. Mike 
12 Derrek Borne. Preston 
12 Jonathan Cart. Glen Holden
12 Cory Fontenot. Jonathan 
12 Wayne Johnson. Billy Brown
12 Lyle Landry. Anthony Savoie
12 Kenny Lee. Joe Carter
12 Butch Detiveaux. Joey Higgs
12 JOE HICKS. SHAWN 
12 Brook Simpson. Ryan 
12 James Thompson. Keith 
11 Kelli Ledet. Justin Ledet
11 DANNY RHODES. CARL 
11 Ryan Landry. Charlie 
11 Bill Foret. Ken Champagne
11 SCOTT MINE. JUSTIN 
11 Aaron Ledetrett. Brett Ledet
11 Clint Simoneaux. Glen 
11 MIKE CANOVA. CARY 
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11 Brad Trahan. Rowdy Galjon
11 Ray Verges. Joey Higgs
11 MIKE BARRETT. ROBBIE 
11 Paul Conover. Joey 
11 TRENT ELLENDER. 
11 DAN FRANZ. MIKE 
11 CHELSEA DAVIS. BRAD 
11 Craig S. Jude A
10 KIM BOUDREAUX. ALLEN 
10 Brad Perry. Chad Bertrand
10 CHARLIE THOMPSON. 
10 Jason Turner. Doug Breaux
10 Aaron Ledet. Kelli Ledet
10 Brook Simpson. Hammer
9 Dannt Migues. Billy Brown
9 James Mount. John Mount
9 Mathew Hutchinson. Billy 
9 BROOKS SIMPSON. 
9 MIKE CANOVA. JOE HICKS
9 Cory Fontenot. Clint 
9 Sam Wactor. Amy Tyrl
8 PRESTON B. KENNY
8 Sammy Deroche. Lyle 
8 Jimmy Randolph. Kenny 
8 Eddie Desermeaux. Jerri 
8 Chance White. Bucky 

8 Chris Hartman. Blake Ledet
8 Ray Verges. Rowdy Galjon
8 Terri Landry. Willy Coffey
8 Blake Ledet. Brett Ledet
8 Murphy Crochet. Danny 
7 Trent Ellender. Charles 
7 Brett Skiles. Brad Perry
7 Lenny Delcambre. Jeb 
7 J.M. Fail. Mike Peacock
7 LONNIE GIBSON. KIM 
6 Brett Richard. Anthony 
6 Mathew Hutchinson. Casey 
6 RYAN LANDRY. RICKEY 
5 JUSTIN DOWDER. 
5 LONNIE GIBSON. SCOTT 
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